Certified BAT Service Providers

AquaKlear Model:

Statewide:

Southern MD:

BayStar Precast Corp.
Dwayne C Jones Contracting Inc

Outback Porta Jon

Bio-Microbics Micro and Retro FAST Models:

Statewide:

Eastern Shore:

Southern MD:
Fuji Clean CEN-Series Models:

Statewide:

Southern MD:
Hoot BNR and ANR Models:

Statewide:

Eastern Shore:

Central MD:

Western & Southern MD:

Hydro-Action AN Series Model:

Statewide:

Orenco Advantex AX20 and RT Models:

Statewide:

Eastern Shore:
Western MD:

Southern MD:

BAT Onsite LLC

Dwayne C Jones Contracting Inc
Hydro-Terra Group

Raymond Harrison Septic Services
Tri-County Water

AJ Development LLC
Livingston Septic Service

Spek Septics

Bay Area Environmental
Tri-County Water

Spek Septics

BAT Onsite LLC
O.S.I.S. LLC

Raymond Harrison Septic Services

Chavis Enterprises LLC

Fogle's Septic Clean, Inc

Pickles Service

Raymond Harrison Septic Services

O.S.I.S. LLC

O.S.I.S. LLC
Outback Porta Jon
Sample Excavating Co Inc

Atlantic Solutions
BAT Onsite
Tri-County Water

Raymond Harrison Septic Services
BYOC Enterprises

Outback Porta Jon

410-977-3453
410-836-9206

410-257-1600

301-829-9047
410-836-9206
410-861-5376
410-778-4806
610-857-1740

302-604-8946
410-745-2711

240-925-0085

410-836-9206
610-857-1740

240-925-0085

301-829-9047
443-883-1951

410-778-4806

410-557-2455
410-795-5670
301-514-7938
410-778-4806

443-883-1951

443-883-1951
410-257-1600
443-807-8639

877-214-9283
301-829-9047
610-857-1740

410-778-4806
301-245-4322
410-257-1600



SeptiTech M400 Models:
Statewide:
Eastern Shore:

Central MD:

Western & Southern MD:
Southern MD:
Norweco Singulair TNT & Green Models:

Statewide:

Eastern Shore:

Central MD:

Western MD:

Southern MD:

If you have a unit not included on this list, or you do not know which type of unit you have, please contact the MDE On-site Systems

BAT Onsite
Raymond Harrison Septic Services

C6 Environmental

Chavis Enterprises LLC

Dwayne C Jones Contracting Inc
Raymond Harrison Septic Services

Dwayne C Jones Contracting Inc

Spek Septics

BAT Onsite
Tri-County Water

Jones Site Work

Raymond Harrison Septic Service
Smiley's Septic Services

Towers Concrete Products Inc

C6 Environmental

C&L Excavating LLC (443) 640-6011
Chavis Enterprises LLC

Dwayne C Jones Contracting Inc
Earl E. Preston Jr. Inc

Freedom Septic

Hatfields Equipment Inc

Legacy Septic & Excavation
Michael Septic Service

Pickles Service

Sams Creek

Simon's Backhoe

Westminster Septic Service

Blue Ridge Environmental LLC
BYOC Enterprises

C.R. Semler

Piles Concrete Products Co Inc
Sams Creek

Cullison Excavating

SOMD Septic

Spek Septic

Superior Septic Tank

Wayne's Drains & Backhoe Service

Division for more information at 410-537-3599.

301-829-9047
410-778-4806

410-776-4971
410-557-2455
410-836-9206
410-778-4806

410-836-9206
240-925-0085

301-829-9047
610-857-1740

443-783-0121
410-778-4806
410-739-6635
410-479-0914

410-776-4971
410-365-5032
410-557-2455
410-836-9206
410-557-8100
410-795-2947
301-490-4289
410-840-8766
410-833-0108
301-514-7938
443-821-4932
301-418-5880
410-775-8890

304-290-6972
301-245-4322
301-416-0414
814-445-6619
443-821-4932

301-994-1616
443-532-8609
240-925-0085
301-274-3772
301-884-5592
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